



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	11	45076	NUT (HEXAGON #10-32)	-		
1	11	26419	NUT (HEXAGON #8-32)	-		
1	11	55821	NUT (HEXAGON #6-32)	-		
1	11	29236	NUT (HEXAGON - KEPS #6-32)	-		
2	12	20878	WASHER (#10 X 3/8 O D X 1/32)	-		
2	12	22887	WASHER (#10 X 5/8 O D X 1/32)	-		
2	12	33110	WASHER (#10) FIBER	-		
2	12	20192	WASHER (#8) METAL	-		
2	12	27882	WASHER (#6) METAL	-		
3	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10 - SPLIT LOCK)	-		
3	13	26995	LOCKWASHER (#8 - SPLIT LOCK)	-		
3	13	26994	LOCKWASHER (#6 - SPLIT LOCK)	-		
4	13	20554	LOCKWASHER (#10 - INT AND E)	-		